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T U R I S T I C K Ý     Z Á V O D

NEJMLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

Poř
přijmení+jméno+nar
Organizace
V
O
U
M
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D
KPĆ
SA tr
Zdr.
Čas tr.
SA čas
VT+P

1
Strnadová Bára 11
Pacov
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8
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26.45
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2
Kuranová Laura 11
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NEJMLADŠÍ  ŽÁCI

1
Podhorský Matouš 11
Pacov
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2
Hradkaj Martin 12
Pacov
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3
2

7

21.50
28.50
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MLADŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

1
Hronková Agata 08
Pacov


1




1
2
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2
Pípalová Lucir 09
Pacov
1
1

2
1
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STARŠÍ ŽÁKYNĚ

poř
přijmení+jméno+nar.
organizace
V
O
U
M
P
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D
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SA tr.
zdr.
čas tr.
SA čas
VT+P

1
Podhorská Petra 08
Pacov



1
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1
6
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2
Strnadová Markéta 09
Pacov
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3
Kuranová Nikola 09
Pacov
2
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MLADŠÍ DOROSTENCI

poř
jméno
organizace
V
O
U
M
P
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D
KPČ
SA tr,
Zdr,
Čas tr.
SA čas


1
Tichý Filip 05
Pacov
2


1

2
1
1
7
0.58
11 21
19.19


MUŽI - A

1
Sova Jindřich 92
Pacov
2
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2
Novák Milan
Pacov
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ŽENY - A

1
Šeniglová Pavlína 94
Pacov
2
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1

1
5
1 28
13.14
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2
Svobodová Klára 01
Pacov
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